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Saline Co. POMID # 24 - River Bend
Transaction Detail By Account

Num
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January through December 2015

Name Memo Amount Balance
029 245.00 245.00
030-Larue 245.00 490.00
013 -MULTIPLE- 260.00 750.00
014 -MULTIPLE- 260.00 1,010.00
015 -MULTIPLE- 260.00 1,270.00
022-Bigelow -MULTIPLE- 260.00 1,530.00
023 -MULTIPLE- 260.00 1,790.00
024 -MULTIPLE- 260.00 2,050.00
026 -MULTIPLE- 260.00 2,310.00
027 -MULTIPLE- 260.00 2,570.00
028 -MULTIPLE- 260.00 2,830.00
031 -MULTIPLE- 260.00 3,090.00
032 -MULTIPLE- 260.00 3,350.00
033 -MULTIPLE- 260.00 3,610.00
001 -MULTIPLE- 290.00 3,900.00
038R -MULTIPLE- 290.00 4,190.00
004 -MULTIPLE- 300.00 4,490.00
007 -MULTIPLE- 300.00 4,790.00
008 -MULTIPLE- 300.00 5,090.00
009 -MULTIPLE- 300.00 5,390.00
010 -MULTIPLE- 300.00 5,690.00
011 -MULTIPLE- 300.00 5,990.00
017 -MULTIPLE- 300.00 6,290.00
018-Morrison -MULTIPLE- 300.00 6,590.00
019 -MULTIPLE- 300.00 6,890.00
020 -MULTIPLE- 300.00 7,190.00
021 -MULTIPLE- 300.00 7,490.00
068 -MULTIPLE- 300.00 7,790.00
069 -MULTIPLE- 300.00 8,090.00
002 -MULTIPLE- 315.00 8,405.00
003 -MULTIPLE- 315.00 8,720.00
025 -MULTIPLE- 315.00 9,035.00
034 -MULTIPLE- 315.00 9,350.00
035R -MULTIPLE- 315.00 9,665.00
036R -MULTIPLE- 315.00 9,980.00
037R -MULTIPLE- 315.00 10,295.00
039 -MULTIPLE- 315.00 10,610.00
040 -MULTIPLE- 315.00 10,925.00
041 -MULTIPLE- 315.00 11,240.00
042 ~MULTIPLE- 315.00 11,555.00
043-Maples ~-MULTIPLE- 315.00 11,870.00
044-Larue -MULTIPLE- 315.00 12,185.00
045 ~-MULTIPLE- 315.00 12,500.00
046 ~-MULTIPLE- 315.00 12,815.00
047-Rives ~-MULTIPLE- 315.00 13,130.00
049 ~-MULTIPLE- 315.00 13,445.00
050 ~MULTIPLE- 315.00 13,760.00
051 ~-MULTIPLE- 315.00 14,075.00
005 325.00 14,400.00
006 325.00 14,725.00
012R 325.00 15,050.00
059R 330.00 15,380.00
063 330.00 15,710.00
064 330.00 16,040.00
065 330.00 16,370.00
067 330.00 16,700.00
016 -MULTIPLE- 335.00 17,035.00
058R 345.00 17,380.00
052 360.00 17,740.00
053 360.00 18,100.00
071 360.00 18,460.00
056R 390.00 18,850.00
057R 390.00 19,240.00
054 450.00 19,690.00
055R 450.00 20,140.00
070-Minton 570.00 20,710.00
066 585.00 21,295.00
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Saline Co. POMID # 24 - River Bend

Transaction Detail By Account
January through December 2015

Type Date Num Name
Invoice 01/03/2015 185 072
Invoice 01/03/2015 186 061,062

Total Assessments
Int Income - 1st Security
Deposit 01/31/2015
Deposit 02/28/2015
Deposit 03/31/2015
Deposit 04/30/2015
Deposit 05/31/2015
Deposit 06/30/2015
Deposit 07/31/2015
Deposit 08/31/2015
Deposit 09/30/2015
Deposit 10/31/2015
Deposit 11/30/2015
Deposit 12/31/2015
Total Int Income - 1st Security
Assessor's Fees
Check 11/09/2015 1039 Improvement Districts, Inc.
Total Assessor's Fees
Interest Expense
Check 05/15/2015 1036 DFLP
Check 11/15/2015 1038 DFLP
Total Interest Expense
Miscellaneous Expense
Check 06/10/2015 1037 Gwen Simpson
Total Miscellaneous Expense
Saline Co. Collection Fees
General Journal 12/31/2015 7
Total Saline Co. Collection Fees
Treasurer's Commission
Deposit 01/27/2015 9383
Deposit 04/24/2015
Deposit 05/26/2015
Deposit 07/01/2015
Deposit 07/24/2015
Deposit 09/23/2015
Deposit 10/22/2015
Deposit 11/20/2015
Deposit 12/23/2015

Total Treasurer's Commission

TOTAL

Memo Amount Balance
755.00 22,050.00
1,530.00 23,580.00
23,580.00 23,580.00
Interest 1.65 1.65
Interest 1.54 3.19
Interest 1.76 4.95
Interest 1.69 6.64
Interest 1.37 8.01
Interest 1.57 9.58
Interest 2.15 11.73
Interest 2.20 13.93
Interest 214 16.07
Interest 217 18.24
Interest 1.99 20.23
Interest 1.70 21.93
21.93 21.93
-187.50 -187.50
-187.50 -187.50
Semi-annual bond payment -7,050.00 -7,050.00
Semi-annual bond payment -6,919.43 -13,969.43
-13,969.43 -13,969.43
Bookkeeping -60.00 -60.00
-60.00 -60.00
Fees retained by Saline Co. -567.41 -567.41
-567.41 -567.41
Excess Treas Comm 15.08 15.08
Saline Co. Check -2.12 12.96
Saline Co. Check -8.35 4.61
Saline Co. Check -9.34 ~4.73
Saline Co. Check -0.71 -5.44
Satine Co. Check -0.34 -5.78
Saline Co. Check -1.09 -6.87
Saline Co. Check -3.88 -10.75
Saline Co. Check -2.15 -12.90
-12.90 -12.90
8,804.69

8,804.69
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Saline Co. POMID # 24 - River Bend
Balance Sheet

As of December 31, 2015

ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings
1st Security Bank

Total Checking/Savings

Accounts Receivable
Accounts Receivable

Total Accounts Receivable
Total Current Assets

TOTAL ASSETS
LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Liabilities
Long Term Liabilities
Bond Payable

Total Long Term Liabilities

Total Liabilities

Equity
Retained Earnings
Net Income

Total Equity

TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY

Dec 31, 15

21,190.27

21,190.27

630.00

630.00
21,820.27

21,820.27

180,906.09

180,906.09

180,906.09

-167,890.51
8,804.69

-1R0,085.82

21,820.27
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P.O. BOX

1009

314 NORTH SPRING
SEARCY, AR 72143
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**% CHE
ACCOUNT
PREVIOU

PLUS

LESS
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41135 0.5950 EX 0.000 94 6 303

SALINE CO PROP OWNERS IMPROV DIST NO 24
RIVER BEND

603 N MARKET ST

BENTON AR 72015-3739

HOLDG
CKING *** INT CKG PUBLIC FDS
NUMBER 0000755254
S STATEMENT BALANCE AS OF 11/30/15 ..o irininnnnnnns

2 DEPOSITS AND OTHER CREDITS ........coocuiinnunnn.

0 CHECKS AND OTHER DEBITS . ..o vvirie i nannns

CURRENT STATEMENT BALANCE AS OF 12/31/15 ..ttt

NUMBER

OF DAYS IN THIS STATEMENT PERIOD 31

12/31/15

0000799254

CYCLE-019

19,463.13
1,727.14
.00
21,190.27

hkw PR
DATE

12/23 D
12/31 1

CKING ACCOUNT TRANSACTIONS ***

DESCRIPTION DEBITS CREDITS
EPOSIT 1,725.44
NTEREST PAYMENT 1.70

*** BALANCE BY DATE ***

11/30

19,463.13 12/23 21,188.57 12/31 21,190.27

PAYER FEDERAL ID NUMBER................. 71-0155420
INTEREST PAID YEAR TO DATE.............. 21.93

AS OF 10.17.14, YOU MUST NOTIFY US WITHIN TWO BUSINESS
DAYS OF LEARNING OF LOSS/THEFT OF YOUR BUSINESS DEBIT
CARD. IF YQU DON'T YOU COULD BE LIABLE FOR LOSS.





